shall pay ISC for coordination and facilitation services for the Compact pursuant 
to an agreement between Broward and ISC for such services ("ISC Coordination 
and Facilitation Services Agreement"). Upon receipt of an invoice pursuant to 
section 4.2 of this Agreement, Contributing Counties agree to each remit up to 
Two Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($275,000) to Broward to be used as 
their share of costs Broward will incur pursuant to the ISC Coordination and 
Facilitation Services Agreement, as amended. All Parties agree to contribute equal 
amounts, within the dollar limits of this Agreement. To this end, Broward agrees 
to also remit up to Two Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand ($275,000) to ISC for 
Services under the ISC Coordination and Facilitation Services AgreementT~ 
amended, and, on behalf of the Parties, to retain and supervise ISC's performance 
of the ISC Scope of Services, attached as Exhibit A. 

2.1.2 Renewal Term. During the Renewal Term (as herein after defined),